

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

The second secon	rate Vicing Copies, Samanera este con accessos (Comies Sed
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	
Christina Campbell	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	
christina.campbell@thompsonhine.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Christina Campbell	
Thompson Hine LLP	İ
3560 Lenox Road, Suite 1600	
Atlanta, Georgia 30326	1
The first of the street on the second of the street of the street of the second of the	

20180807000281750 08/07/2018 04:15:17 PM UCC6 1/3

Atlanta, Georgia 30326						
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	in aprilation of the control of the property of the control of the	tar tarter filip tetter der film bereitet in beter til er et til transfer beter beter til er til transfer i st	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE (ATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for	and the common particles of the second state of the second		
Instrument #20180307000073860			ATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for REAL ESTATE RECORDS ent Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debto			
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified Statement 	ed above is terminated	with respect to the security i	nterest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination		
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate af			ame of Assignor in item 9			
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement iden continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	tified above with respe	ct to the security interest(s) o	f Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	on Statement is		
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				Pala kan Pala kan kan dan menandapan mengan mengan kan kan mengan pelakun mengan pengan pelakun dan pengan pen		
Check one of these two boxes.	neck <u>one</u> of these three CHANGE name and/o item 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> iten		D name: Complete item DELETE name: or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c to be deleted in i	Give record name tem 6a or 6b		
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	on Change - provide onl	y <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)				
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME NRD RT 30 LLC						
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX		
			ADDITIONAL NAME (S)/INTIAL(S)	SOFFIX		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Part 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	y Information Change - provid	e only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact	, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	f the Debtor's name)		
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		· ··		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· 	<u> </u>		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		SUFFIX		
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these four boxes: Indicate collateral:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	SSiGN collateral		
 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING T If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and p 			9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	nt)		
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Ray Point Canital Partners T. P						
OR Bay Point Capital Partners, L.P. 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:		Paridi jaka a <u>da ajam idat in mangi atah ni pangangangangan antah na mana a</u> ntah sagarangan sa	Material Control of the control of t			

20180807000281750 08/07/2018 04:15:17 PM UCC6 2/3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as Instrument #20180307000073860	s item 1a on Amendment form			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Sar	me as item 9 on Amendment form			
Bay Point Capital Partners, L.P.				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFF	ιχ		
	CONTRACTOR C		ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, m				m 13): Provide o
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME NRD RT 30 LLC			······································	
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17.	Description of real es		
	is filed as a fixture filing S	•	A attached hereto and ma	de a part
18. MISCELLANEOUS:				

20180807000281750 08/07/2018 04:15:17 PM UCC6 3/3

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL ONE:

Lot 13, according to the Final Plat of Colonial Promenade Alabaster Survey, as recorded in Map Book 35, Page 102A, in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama.

PARCEL TWO:

TOGETHER WITH those rights and privileges granted in that certain Easement with Covenants and Restrictions affecting Land ("ECR") ' recorded in Instrument 20040507000243250 and First Amendment to Easements with Covenants and Restrictions affecting Land recorded in Instrument 20040507000243260, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.



Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge James W. Fuhrmeister, Probate Judge, County Clerk Shelby County, AL 08/07/2018 04:15:17 PM \$.00 CHERRY 20180807000281750

July 2